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Campaña 2023 Ejercicio 2023

RIOJA ALTA

Kilos Kilos acumulados

Fecha Tinta Blanca Total Tinta Blanca Total

17/07/2023 3.200 0 3.200 3.200 0 3.200

18/08/2023 0 43.694 43.694 3.200 43.694 46.894

21/08/2023 85.326 0 85.326 88.526 43.694 132.220

22/08/2023 99.085 0 99.085 187.611 43.694 231.305

Total 187.611 43.694 231.305 187.611 43.694 231.305

RIOJA ORIENTAL

Kilos Kilos acumulados

Fecha Tinta Blanca Total Tinta Blanca Total

10/08/2023 0 100.693 100.693 0 100.693 100.693

14/08/2023 0 20.469 20.469 0 121.162 121.162

16/08/2023 0 261.505 261.505 0 382.667 382.667

17/08/2023 0 322.340 322.340 0 705.007 705.007

18/08/2023 0 289.501 289.501 0 994.508 994.508

19/08/2023 0 18.355 18.355 0 1.012.863 1.012.863

21/08/2023 1.514 344.723 346.237 1.514 1.357.586 1.359.100

22/08/2023 34.570 285.807 320.377 36.084 1.643.393 1.679.477

Total 36.084 1.643.393 1.679.477 36.084 1.643.393 1.679.477

RIOJA ALAVESA

Kilos Kilos acumulados

Fecha Tinta Blanca Total Tinta Blanca Total

14/08/2023 0 810 810 0 810 810

18/08/2023 0 35.937 35.937 0 36.747 36.747

21/08/2023 0 43.498 43.498 0 80.245 80.245

22/08/2023 0 2.220 2.220 0 82.465 82.465

Total 0 82.465 82.465 0 82.465 82.465

TOTAL DENOMINACIÓN

Kilos Kilos acumulados

Fecha Tinta Blanca Total Tinta Blanca Total

17/07/2023 3.200 0 3.200 3.200 0 3.200

10/08/2023 0 100.693 100.693 3.200 100.693 103.893

14/08/2023 0 21.279 21.279 3.200 121.972 125.172

16/08/2023 0 261.505 261.505 3.200 383.477 386.677

17/08/2023 0 322.340 322.340 3.200 705.817 709.017

18/08/2023 0 369.132 369.132 3.200 1.074.949 1.078.149

19/08/2023 0 18.355 18.355 3.200 1.093.304 1.096.504

21/08/2023 86.840 388.221 475.061 90.040 1.481.525 1.571.565

22/08/2023 133.655 288.027 421.682 223.695 1.769.552 1.993.247

Total 223.695 1.769.552 1.993.247 223.695 1.769.552 1.993.247
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